
Bezirks-Lehrlingsstatistik nach Sparten
2020

Graz

Deutschlandsberg

Graz-Umgebung
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Liezen

Murau
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Weiz

Murtal

Bruck-Mürzzuschlag

Hartberg-Fürstenfeld

Südoststeiermark
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5
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3

1
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1
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9
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10

20

36
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51

39
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1.242

268

72

1

20

121

60

11

29

11

77

55

3

728

Gewerbe 
und 

Handwerk 

Bank und 
Versiche-

rung 

Transport 
und 

Verkehr 

Tourismus 
Freizeit-

wirtschaft 

Information 
und 

Consulting 

Sonstige
Lehr-

berechtigte

Überbetr.
Lehr-

ausbildung

3.770

770

1.516

885

745

1.201

290

437

1.343

979

1.272

1.251

864

15.323

Industrie Handel Gesamt
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